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2022 SSAA FLY NATIONALS - LIGHT GUN

A B C D E TOTAL

500 Saturday, 20 August 2022

RANK

FINAL RESULTS

B09 D3 Dave Husin L 49 9 2 58.02 47 8 0 55.00 45 8 0 53.00 45 8 1 53.01 48 8 0 56.00 275.03 275.03 3 1 1

B11 D3 Grant Groves L 48 8 0 56.00 44 8 0 52.00 47 7 1 54.01 46 8 0 54.00 46 7 3 53.03 269.04 269.04 4 2 2

B13 D2 Peter Cross L 41 7 2 48.02 46 8 0 54.00 48 8 1 56.01 44 8 0 52.00 47 8 0 55.00 265.03 265.03 3 3 3

B05 D2 Vince Vaina L 45 7 1 52.01 45 8 2 53.02 42 7 0 49.00 44 8 1 52.01 48 9 3 57.03 263.07 263.07 7 4 4

B11 D4 Eli Groves <13 Jnr L 44 8 0 52.00 45 8 0 53.00 50 10 3 60.03 39 6 0 45.00 44 9 0 53.00 263.03 263.03 3 5 5

B12 D1 Ivan Wilson L 44 8 1 52.01 45 7 0 52.00 41 7 0 48.00 47 9 0 56.00 45 7 1 52.01 260.02 260.02 2 6 7

B08 D3 Anthony Bending L 46 9 0 55.00 43 8 0 51.00 39 8 0 47.00 46 8 0 54.00 44 9 2 53.02 260.02 260.02 2 6 8

B04 D4 Adam Richards L 44 8 0 52.00 48 8 1 56.01 42 6 0 48.00 48 8 1 56.01 41 7 0 48.00 260.02 260.02 2 6 6

B08 D2 Dave Zucconi L 40 7 1 47.01 39 8 1 47.01 43 8 2 51.02 47 8 2 55.02 50 9 2 59.02 259.08 259.08 8 9 9

B16 D2 Chris Parry L 46 8 3 54.03 43 7 1 50.01 47 8 0 55.00 41 6 0 47.00 45 8 2 53.02 259.06 259.06 6 10 10

B19 D3 Tim Pavey L 47 8 0 55.00 43 7 1 50.01 38 6 0 44.00 48 8 0 56.00 45 8 0 53.00 258.01 258.01 1 11 11

B10 D3 Barry Tucker (L) L 38 6 1 44.01 43 7 0 50.00 50 9 3 59.03 46 9 1 55.01 40 8 0 48.00 256.05 256.05 5 12 12

B14 D2 Callum Groves <16 Jnr L 49 8 1 57.01 40 7 1 47.01 46 8 1 54.01 38 7 1 45.01 44 8 2 52.02 255.06 255.06 6 13 13

B11 D2 Fred Blacker (L) L 45 8 2 53.02 45 8 1 53.01 40 7 0 47.00 46 8 0 54.00 41 7 1 48.01 255.04 255.04 4 14 15

B17 D3 Kathy Dundas (S) L 39 7 1 46.01 48 8 0 56.00 38 6 1 44.01 47 8 1 55.01 46 8 1 54.01 255.04 255.04 4 15 14

B15 D1 Sean Ambrose L 45 8 1 53.01 44 8 1 52.01 34 6 0 40.00 47 8 2 55.02 44 8 0 52.00 252.04 252.04 4 16 16

B03 D3 Bob Wright (S) L 45 8 2 53.02 46 8 2 54.02 35 7 0 42.00 46 8 2 54.02 41 7 0 48.00 251.06 251.06 6 17 17

B07 D3 Rob Valerie (S) L 35 6 0 41.00 48 8 2 56.02 46 8 0 54.00 39 7 1 46.01 44 8 0 52.00 249.03 249.03 3 18 18

B06 D2 Nick Aagren (L) L 40 7 0 47.00 45 7 1 52.01 39 6 0 45.00 42 7 0 49.00 47 8 3 55.03 248.04 248.04 4 19 19

B03 D2 Josh Arundell L 41 7 1 48.01 46 8 2 54.02 39 7 0 46.00 42 7 0 49.00 44 7 0 51.00 248.03 248.03 3 20 20

B13 D1 Matty Riches L 45 7 1 52.01 44 7 0 51.00 36 8 0 44.00 42 8 0 50.00 44 6 1 50.01 247.02 247.02 2 21 21

B09 D1 Robert Coulter L 46 8 1 54.01 48 9 4 57.04 43 7 3 50.03 39 5 2 44.02 35 6 0 41.00 246.10 246.10 10 22 22

B19 D1 Ken Perrin L 39 8 0 47.00 42 6 1 48.01 45 7 1 52.01 43 7 2 50.02 42 7 1 49.01 246.05 246.05 5 23 23

B06 D4 Percy Spierske L 30 7 0 37.00 49 9 0 58.00 50 9 1 59.01 39 6 0 45.00 39 8 0 47.00 246.01 246.01 1 24 24

B18 D2 Gavin Marshall L 42 8 0 50.00 42 6 0 48.00 34 7 0 41.00 42 7 2 49.02 48 9 2 57.02 245.04 245.04 4 25 25

B10 D2 Paul Reed L 43 8 1 51.01 46 8 1 54.01 36 6 0 42.00 42 8 0 50.00 40 7 2 47.02 244.04 244.04 4 26 26

B08 D4 Mark Anstee L 44 8 2 52.02 46 8 1 54.01 43 7 1 50.01 37 7 0 44.00 37 7 0 44.00 244.04 244.04 4 26 26

B10 D4 Ashley Habberman L 43 7 1 50.01 39 6 1 45.01 38 7 0 45.00 46 8 0 54.00 42 8 0 50.00 244.02 244.02 2 28 28

B16 D1 Jeff Malin L 45 9 1 54.01 36 5 1 41.01 40 6 1 46.01 38 6 0 44.00 48 9 2 57.02 242.05 242.05 5 29 29

B04 D2 Murray Hicks (S) L 37 6 0 43.00 42 7 1 49.01 37 7 1 44.01 49 8 1 57.01 42 7 0 49.00 242.03 242.03 3 30 30

B04 D1 Mark Lacey (S) L 39 7 0 46.00 45 8 1 53.01 43 7 1 50.01 37 6 1 43.01 42 7 1 49.01 241.04 241.04 4 31 31



B01 D4 Blake Savage L 48 8 0 56.00 36 6 1 42.01 35 6 0 41.00 41 7 0 48.00 43 7 0 50.00 237.01 237.01 1 32 32

B10 D1 Rob Riley L 42 8 0 50.00 45 8 1 53.01 38 7 0 45.00 38 7 0 45.00 36 7 1 43.01 236.02 236.02 2 33 33

B17 D2 Dave Dundas L 38 7 0 45.00 44 7 1 51.01 32 6 0 38.00 39 6 0 45.00 46 8 1 54.01 233.02 233.02 2 34 34

B18 D3 Ralph Garlick L 38 7 1 45.01 36 8 0 44.00 40 7 0 47.00 39 8 1 47.01 42 8 0 50.00 233.02 233.02 2 34 35

B17 D1 Stuart Perthybridge L 42 8 0 50.00 41 7 0 48.00 38 7 0 45.00 34 5 1 39.01 42 8 1 50.01 232.02 232.02 2 36 36

B14 D1 Dave Groves L 33 6 0 39.00 43 8 0 51.00 35 7 0 42.00 40 8 0 48.00 45 7 1 52.01 232.01 232.01 1 37 37

B16 D3 Shane Clow L 39 6 1 45.01 40 6 0 46.00 39 7 0 46.00 42 8 0 50.00 36 6 0 42.00 229.01 229.01 1 38 38

B07 D4 Robert Dalbron (L) L 35 6 0 41.00 46 8 0 54.00 36 5 0 41.00 36 7 0 43.00 43 7 0 50.00 229.00 229.00 0 39 39

B13 D3 Anthony Hall (L) L 39 7 2 46.02 34 7 0 41.00 34 7 0 41.00 41 7 1 48.01 44 8 1 52.01 228.04 228.04 4 40 41

B02 D1 Stephen Ball L 35 6 1 41.01 35 6 0 41.00 41 6 1 47.01 46 8 1 54.01 38 7 1 45.01 228.04 228.04 4 41 40

B20 D3 Dennis Hopper L 36 7 0 43.00 45 9 0 54.00 39 7 1 46.01 35 6 0 41.00 37 7 0 44.00 228.01 228.01 1 42 42

B03 D1 Greg Chapman L 36 6 0 42.00 39 6 1 45.01 36 5 0 41.00 42 7 0 49.00 41 8 0 49.00 226.01 226.01 1 43 43

B06 D3 Richard Lobb (LM) L 32 7 0 39.00 44 7 1 51.01 32 8 0 40.00 43 7 0 50.00 38 7 1 45.01 225.02 225.02 2 44 44

B12 D2 Scott McKee L 39 6 0 45.00 42 7 1 49.01 32 2 0 34.00 38 6 0 44.00 44 8 2 52.02 224.03 224.03 3 45 45

B08 D1 Bruce Yalden L 43 7 0 50.00 45 8 0 53.00 39 7 0 46.00 28 6 0 34.00 34 7 0 41.00 224.00 224.00 0 46 46

B01 D1 Brian Taylor (L) L 38 6 0 44.00 45 8 1 53.01 32 4 0 36.00 33 4 0 37.00 43 7 2 50.02 220.03 220.03 3 47 47

B01 D2 Steve Monck L 40 6 0 46.00 28 5 0 33.00 32 5 1 37.01 41 7 0 48.00 44 7 1 51.01 215.02 215.02 2 48 48

B04 D3 Dave Richards (DSQ) L 34 5 0 39.00 38 6 0 44.00 34 6 0 40.00 42 7 0 49.00 36 6 0 42.00 214.00 214.00 0 49 49

B06 D1 Glen Ross (S) L 43 8 1 51.01 37 6 0 43.00 37 7 0 44.00 41 7 0 48.00 22 4 0 26.00 212.01 212.01 1 50 50

B09 D4 Carol Berg Von Lindhe L 25 5 0 30.00 31 6 0 37.00 43 7 1 50.01 40 7 0 47.00 41 7 0 48.00 212.01 212.01 1 50 51

B18 D4 Mark Welsh L 35 7 0 42.00 47 8 1 55.01 24 4 1 28.01 27 5 0 32.00 42 8 1 50.01 207.03 207.03 3 52 52

B09 D2 Warren Gardner L 33 7 0 40.00 36 5 3 41.03 24 7 0 31.00 38 6 0 44.00 40 8 0 48.00 204.03 204.03 3 53 53

B18 D1 Phil Jones L 41 7 1 48.01 21 6 0 27.00 33 6 0 39.00 37 5 0 42.00 40 7 0 47.00 203.01 203.01 1 54 54

B07 D1 Michar Farr L 36 6 1 42.01 37 6 0 43.00 31 5 1 36.01 33 5 0 38.00 36 6 0 42.00 201.02 201.02 2 55 55

B05 D3 Chris Cowell L 34 4 0 38.00 29 5 0 34.00 38 6 1 44.01 36 6 0 42.00 37 6 0 43.00 201.01 201.01 1 56 56
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2022 SSAA FLY NATIONALS - LIGHT GUN

A B C D E TOTAL

500 Saturday, 20 August 2022
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B02 D2 Cheryl Ball L 39 5 0 44.00 37 6 1 43.01 33 5 0 38.00 32 6 1 38.01 26 7 0 33.00 196.02 196.02 2 57 57

B13 D4 Cameron Starr L 34 6 0 40.00 40 7 0 47.00 34 5 0 39.00 30 6 0 36.00 29 5 0 34.00 196.00 196.00 0 58 58

B20 D2 Luke May L 41 6 1 47.01 31 6 0 37.00 24 5 0 29.00 30 6 1 36.01 36 8 0 44.00 193.02 193.02 2 59 59

B12 D3 Craig McKee L 35 7 0 42.00 20 4 0 24.00 41 8 0 49.00 32 5 0 37.00 35 5 1 40.01 192.01 192.01 1 60 60

B02 D4 M R Bennett L 22 6 0 28.00 37 7 0 44.00 32 7 0 39.00 39 6 1 45.01 24 7 0 31.00 187.01 187.01 1 61 61

B02 D3 Peter Gerholt L 40 8 0 48.00 26 0 0 26.00 36 7 0 43.00 39 7 0 46.00 20 4 0 24.00 187.00 187.00 0 62 62

B14 D3 Stuart Thomson L 19 4 0 23.00 39 6 0 45.00 28 5 0 33.00 29 6 0 35.00 39 7 0 46.00 182.00 182.00 0 63 63

B14 D4 Andy Santa L 37 5 1 42.01 22 0 1 22.01 32 6 0 38.00 31 4 0 35.00 37 6 1 43.01 180.03 180.03 3 64 64

B05 D1 Justin Everett L 29 5 0 34.00 33 5 1 38.01 25 4 0 29.00 23 5 0 28.00 44 7 0 51.00 180.01 180.01 1 65 65

B11 D1 Bruce Blacker L 36 8 0 44.00 27 6 0 33.00 15 5 0 20.00 32 6 0 38.00 33 7 0 40.00 175.00 175.00 0 66 66

B07 D2 Richard Farr L 27 5 0 32.00 28 3 0 31.00 30 5 1 35.01 15 4 0 19.00 28 0 0 28.00 145.01 145.01 1 67 67

B17 D4 Colin Farquharson L 18 8 0 26.00 30 0 1 30.01 34 2 1 36.01 17 0 0 17.00 31 0 1 31.01 140.03 140.03 3 68 68

B20 D1 Cecil Wilkinson L 14 1 0 15.00 27 7 0 34.00 20 4 0 24.00 34 5 1 39.01 17 3 0 20.00 132.01 132.01 1 69 69

B15 D3 Scott Benson L 0 0 0 0.00 21 2 0 23.00 27 5 0 32.00 28 5 1 33.01 14 2 0 16.00 104.01 104.01 1 70 70

B05 D4 Hayden Blades L 0 0 0 0.00 15 0 0 15.00 29 4 0 33.00 14 2 0 16.00 15 2 0 17.00 81.00 81.00 0 71 71

B16 D4 Barry Wild L 6 0 0 6.00 22 5 0 27.00 14 0 0 14.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 47.00 47.00 0 72 72
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2022 SSAA FLY NATIONALS - HEAVY GUN 500 21-Aug-22

A B C D E TOTAL

B14 D2 Callum Groves <16 Jnr H 45 8 0 53.00 43 7 1 50.01 46 8 1 54.01 45 8 1 53.01 47 9 0 56.00 266.03 266.03 3 1 1

B10 D2 Paul Reed H 46 9 1 55.01 47 8 1 55.01 46 9 0 55.00 35 7 0 42.00 49 8 0 57.00 264.02 264.02 2 2 2

B08 D2 Dave Zucconi H 47 9 0 56.00 45 8 0 53.00 49 9 2 58.02 35 6 0 41.00 47 8 1 55.01 263.03 263.03 3 3 3

B04 D4 Adam Richards H 48 8 0 56.00 40 7 0 47.00 44 8 1 52.01 44 8 1 52.01 47 8 2 55.02 262.04 262.04 4 4 4

B05 D2 Vince Vaina H 47 8 2 55.02 46 8 0 54.00 43 8 0 51.00 40 7 1 47.01 45 7 1 52.01 259.04 259.04 4 5 6

B13 D2 Peter Cross H 46 8 1 54.01 37 7 0 44.00 47 8 1 55.01 42 8 0 50.00 48 8 2 56.02 259.04 259.04 4 6 5

B11 D3 Grant Groves H 43 7 1 50.01 43 8 1 51.01 49 9 2 58.02 40 8 0 48.00 41 8 0 49.00 256.04 256.04 4 7 7

B08 D3 Anthony Bending H 46 8 0 54.00 36 7 0 43.00 41 7 0 48.00 48 9 2 57.02 41 8 0 49.00 251.02 251.02 2 8 8

B06 D2 Nick Aagren (L) H 42 8 0 50.00 41 6 0 47.00 40 7 0 47.00 47 8 1 55.01 44 8 0 52.00 251.01 251.01 1 9 9

B02 D4 M R Bennett H 39 6 1 45.01 42 8 2 50.02 45 8 0 53.00 37 7 0 44.00 48 8 0 56.00 248.03 248.03 3 10 10

B04 D3 Dave Richards H 37 5 0 42.00 44 7 1 51.01 44 7 0 51.00 44 9 0 53.00 44 7 0 51.00 248.01 248.01 1 11 11

B18 D2 Gavin Marshall H 45 8 0 53.00 31 4 1 35.01 42 7 0 49.00 45 8 0 53.00 49 8 1 57.01 247.02 247.02 2 12 12

B17 D3 Kathy Dundas (S) H 47 8 1 55.01 40 7 0 47.00 40 6 1 46.01 39 7 0 46.00 44 7 0 51.00 245.02 245.02 2 13 13

B19 D1 Ken Perrin H 42 9 0 51.00 41 8 1 49.01 46 8 0 54.00 46 8 1 54.01 31 5 0 36.00 244.02 244.02 2 14 14

B03 D2 Josh Arundell H 40 7 2 47.02 40 8 0 48.00 39 7 0 46.00 49 9 1 58.01 38 6 1 44.01 243.04 243.04 4 15 15

B01 D1 Brian Taylor (L) H 40 7 0 47.00 40 7 0 47.00 45 8 0 53.00 35 6 1 41.01 45 8 0 53.00 241.01 241.01 1 16 16

B17 D1 Stuart Perthybridge H 44 7 1 51.01 36 6 0 42.00 39 7 1 46.01 48 9 2 57.02 37 6 0 43.00 239.04 239.04 4 17 17

B11 D4 Eli Groves <13 Jnr H 45 9 1 54.01 32 6 0 38.00 41 8 1 49.01 38 7 1 45.01 44 8 0 52.00 238.03 238.03 3 18 19

B17 D4 Colin Farquharson H 31 7 0 38.00 39 6 1 45.01 47 9 1 56.01 40 8 0 48.00 43 8 1 51.01 238.03 238.03 3 18 18

B19 D3 Tim Pavey H 43 8 0 51.00 42 7 1 49.01 37 6 1 43.01 38 7 0 45.00 43 7 0 50.00 238.02 238.02 2 20 20

B17 D2 Dave Dundas H 37 8 2 45.02 41 7 0 48.00 40 7 0 47.00 44 7 0 51.00 40 6 1 46.01 237.03 237.03 3 21 22

B16 D2 Chris Parry H 41 6 0 47.00 35 6 0 41.00 43 7 1 50.01 48 9 1 57.01 36 6 1 42.01 237.03 237.03 3 22 21

B14 D4 Andy Santa H 39 6 0 45.00 39 7 0 46.00 44 7 1 51.01 38 7 1 45.01 43 6 1 49.01 236.03 236.03 3 23 23

B07 D4 Robert Dalbron (L) H 35 8 0 43.00 40 8 1 48.01 45 8 0 53.00 31 5 0 36.00 47 8 2 55.02 235.03 235.03 3 24 24

B04 D1 Mark Lacey (S) H 33 5 0 38.00 42 8 0 50.00 44 8 0 52.00 43 8 1 51.01 36 8 0 44.00 235.01 235.01 1 25 26

B14 D1 Dave Groves H 49 9 1 58.01 46 8 0 54.00 40 6 0 46.00 32 4 0 36.00 34 7 0 41.00 235.01 235.01 1 25 25
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2022 SSAA FLY NATIONALS - HEAVY GUN 500 21-Aug-22

A B C D E TOTAL

B09 D3 Dave Husin H 42 8 0 50.00 30 6 0 36.00 46 9 0 55.00 35 6 0 41.00 43 7 1 50.01 232.01 232.01 1 27 27

B13 D1 Matty Riches H 45 9 1 54.01 40 6 1 46.01 38 6 0 44.00 38 7 0 45.00 36 6 0 42.00 231.02 231.02 2 28 28

B03 D1 Greg Chapman H 35 6 0 41.00 37 8 0 45.00 35 7 0 42.00 45 8 1 53.01 43 7 0 50.00 231.01 231.01 1 29 29

B04 D2 Murray Hicks (S) H 41 8 0 49.00 39 6 0 45.00 42 7 0 49.00 35 7 0 42.00 40 6 1 46.01 231.01 231.01 1 29 30

B08 D4 Mark Anstee H 34 6 0 40.00 36 6 1 42.01 41 8 1 49.01 39 8 0 47.00 44 8 0 52.00 230.02 230.02 2 31 31

B09 D1 Robert Coulter H 45 8 1 53.01 30 7 0 37.00 41 7 2 48.02 35 6 0 41.00 43 7 1 50.01 229.04 229.04 4 32 32

B01 D2 Steve Monck H 41 8 0 49.00 30 6 1 36.01 42 8 0 50.00 38 7 0 45.00 42 7 0 49.00 229.01 229.01 1 33 33

B11 D1 Bruce Blacker H 44 7 0 51.00 31 6 0 37.00 47 8 0 55.00 31 7 0 38.00 37 8 0 45.00 226.00 226.00 0 34 34

B11 D2 Fred Blacker (L) H 44 7 0 51.00 43 7 1 50.01 45 8 2 53.02 23 2 0 25.00 40 6 1 46.01 225.04 225.04 4 35 35

B16 D1 Jeff Malin H 46 8 1 54.01 23 8 0 31.00 39 7 0 46.00 35 7 0 42.00 43 7 1 50.01 223.02 223.02 2 36 36

B09 D2 Warren Gardner H 39 7 0 46.00 28 6 0 34.00 38 8 1 46.01 44 8 1 52.01 37 7 0 44.00 222.02 222.02 2 37 37

B06 D3 Richard Lobb (LM) H 43 7 0 50.00 39 8 0 47.00 44 7 0 51.00 24 2 0 26.00 41 7 0 48.00 222.00 222.00 0 38 38

B03 D3 Bob Wright (S) H 46 8 1 54.01 39 7 0 46.00 39 7 1 46.01 33 6 0 39.00 32 4 0 36.00 221.02 221.02 2 39 39

B01 D4 Blake Savage H 31 8 0 39.00 37 7 1 44.01 38 5 0 43.00 41 7 0 48.00 40 7 0 47.00 221.01 221.01 1 40 40

B12 D3 Brian Wray H 42 7 1 49.01 31 5 0 36.00 36 6 1 42.01 44 8 1 52.01 33 8 0 41.00 220.03 220.03 3 41 41

B13 D3 Anthony Hall (L) H 40 7 0 47.00 37 4 0 41.00 41 7 1 48.01 46 8 1 54.01 26 4 0 30.00 220.02 220.02 2 42 42

B10 D4 Ashley Habberman H 42 7 0 49.00 34 6 1 40.01 36 8 0 44.00 38 6 1 44.01 35 6 0 41.00 218.02 218.02 2 43 43

B14 D3 Stuart Thomson H 34 7 1 41.01 37 6 0 43.00 40 7 0 47.00 29 5 0 34.00 45 8 0 53.00 218.01 218.01 1 44 44

B10 D3 Barry Tucker (L) H 38 6 0 44.00 32 8 0 40.00 30 6 1 36.01 38 7 0 45.00 44 8 1 52.01 217.02 217.02 2 45 45

B10 D1 Rob Riley H 44 7 1 51.01 31 4 1 35.01 30 7 0 37.00 35 7 0 42.00 42 7 0 49.00 214.02 214.02 2 46 46

B08 D1 Bruce Yalden H 44 7 1 51.01 18 6 0 24.00 41 6 1 47.01 35 7 2 42.02 42 7 1 49.01 213.05 213.05 5 47 47

B18 D3 Ralph Garlick H 40 6 0 46.00 30 3 1 33.01 35 7 0 42.00 32 6 0 38.00 42 7 1 49.01 208.02 208.02 2 48 48

B15 D1 Sean Ambrose H 39 7 0 46.00 21 5 0 26.00 39 7 0 46.00 46 7 0 53.00 32 5 0 37.00 208.00 208.00 0 49 49

B18 D1 Phil Jones H 38 6 0 44.00 42 7 1 49.01 37 6 0 43.00 33 0 0 33.00 32 6 0 38.00 207.01 207.01 1 50 50

B12 D1 Ivan Wilson H 43 8 0 51.00 31 6 0 37.00 37 7 0 44.00 37 6 2 43.02 22 6 0 28.00 203.02 203.02 2 51 51

B06 D1 Glen Ross (S) H 28 8 0 36.00 35 6 0 41.00 36 6 0 42.00 33 4 0 37.00 36 5 0 41.00 197.00 197.00 0 52 52

B12 D2 Scott McKee H 36 7 0 43.00 21 4 0 25.00 24 5 0 29.00 41 7 0 48.00 44 7 1 51.01 196.01 196.01 1 53 53

B20 D2 Luke May H 38 7 0 45.00 38 6 0 44.00 22 7 0 29.00 26 4 0 30.00 39 7 0 46.00 194.00 194.00 0 54 54

B05 D1 Justin Everett H 40 6 0 46.00 19 4 0 23.00 38 6 0 44.00 30 5 0 35.00 39 5 0 44.00 192.00 192.00 0 55 55

B16 D3 Shane Clow H 27 3 0 30.00 27 4 0 31.00 31 6 0 37.00 34 8 0 42.00 42 6 0 48.00 188.00 188.00 0 56 56

B07 D1 Michar Farr H 34 5 0 39.00 37 6 0 43.00 24 3 0 27.00 27 4 0 31.00 38 7 0 45.00 185.00 185.00 0 57 58
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2022 SSAA FLY NATIONALS - HEAVY GUN 500 21-Aug-22
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B07 D3 Rob Valerie (S) H 27 4 0 31.00 21 4 0 25.00 31 5 0 36.00 42 7 0 49.00 37 7 0 44.00 185.00 185.00 0 57 57

B06 D4 Percy Spierske H 37 6 0 43.00 34 4 1 38.01 33 5 0 38.00 29 6 0 35.00 25 5 0 30.00 184.01 184.01 1 59 59

B02 D3 Peter Gerholt H 23 3 0 26.00 19 5 0 24.00 37 5 1 42.01 32 6 0 38.00 45 8 0 53.00 183.01 183.01 1 60 60

B02 D1 Stephen Ball H 30 6 0 36.00 20 4 0 24.00 29 4 0 33.00 41 7 0 48.00 32 6 0 38.00 179.00 179.00 0 61 61

B18 D4 Mark Welsh H 12 8 0 20.00 24 5 0 29.00 40 7 0 47.00 37 6 0 43.00 33 6 0 39.00 178.00 178.00 0 62 62

B20 D1 Cecil Wilkinson H 34 6 0 40.00 30 3 0 33.00 36 5 1 41.01 17 5 0 22.00 27 2 1 29.01 165.02 165.02 2 63 63

B09 D4 Carol Berg Von Lindhe H 26 6 1 32.01 18 7 0 25.00 10 2 0 12.00 39 8 0 47.00 36 6 1 42.01 158.02 158.02 2 64 64

B13 D4 Cameron Starr H 20 5 0 25.00 16 5 0 21.00 28 7 0 35.00 33 6 0 39.00 28 6 0 34.00 154.00 154.00 0 65 65

B05 D4 Hayden Blades H 28 5 0 33.00 32 7 0 39.00 14 1 0 15.00 18 2 0 20.00 27 5 0 32.00 139.00 139.00 0 66 66

B05 D3 Chris Cowell H 32 5 0 37.00 26 0 1 26.01 9 1 0 10.00 30 5 1 35.01 26 3 2 29.02 137.04 137.04 4 67 67

B07 D2 Richard Farr H 26 4 0 30.00 20 3 0 23.00 24 5 0 29.00 26 3 0 29.00 20 4 0 24.00 135.00 135.00 0 68 68

B02 D2 Cheryl Ball H 31 5 0 36.00 20 3 0 23.00 2 4 0 6.00 29 7 0 36.00 25 5 1 30.01 131.01 131.01 1 69 69

B15 D3 Scott Benson H 15 5 0 20.00 25 6 0 31.00 25 1 0 26.00 16 1 0 17.00 25 4 0 29.00 123.00 123.00 0 70 70

B20 D3 Kaylene Gillman (LM) H 13 5 0 18.00 0 2 0 2.00 32 6 0 38.00 29 8 0 37.00 0 0 0 0.00 95.00 95.00 0 71 71
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2022 SSAA FLY NATIONALS - RIMFIRE 200 22-Aug-22

A B C D E

B18 D3 Ralph Garlick C 39 8 0 47.00 48 8 0 56.00 44 8 2 52.02 44 8 1 52.01 47 8 0 55.00 262.03 3 1

B19 D1 Ken Perrin C 49 9 2 58.02 43 7 0 50.00 42 6 2 48.02 45 8 2 53.02 44 8 0 52.00 261.06 6 2

B16 D2 Chris Parry C 41 8 0 49.00 46 8 0 54.00 40 7 1 47.01 48 8 1 56.01 46 9 1 55.01 261.03 3 3

B13 D1 Matty Riches C 45 7 1 52.01 44 8 0 52.00 46 8 1 54.01 41 8 0 49.00 40 6 0 46.00 253.02 2 4

B04 D3 Fiona Lacey C 49 9 3 58.03 37 6 0 43.00 37 6 1 43.01 46 8 0 54.00 46 8 1 54.01 252.05 5 5

B14 D1 Dave Groves C 46 9 0 55.00 39 6 0 45.00 47 8 1 55.01 39 7 0 46.00 42 7 1 49.01 250.02 2 6

B16 D3 Shane Clow C 42 8 0 50.00 41 6 0 47.00 44 8 0 52.00 38 6 1 44.01 47 8 1 55.01 248.02 2 7

B13 D2 Peter Cross C 46 8 1 54.01 44 7 1 51.01 39 6 1 45.01 38 6 1 44.01 45 8 1 53.01 247.05 5 8

B04 D2 Murray Hicks (S) C 37 8 0 45.00 44 7 3 51.03 49 9 0 58.00 42 7 1 49.01 37 7 0 44.00 247.04 4 9

B02 D3 Peter Gerholt C 45 7 0 52.00 45 7 2 52.02 41 6 0 47.00 44 7 0 51.00 36 5 0 41.00 243.02 2 10

B18 D1 Phil Jones C 47 8 2 55.02 37 5 1 42.01 44 8 1 52.01 41 7 0 48.00 38 7 0 45.00 242.04 4 11

B05 D2 Vince Vaina C 47 8 1 55.01 39 9 0 48.00 35 6 0 41.00 45 8 2 53.02 38 6 1 44.01 241.04 4 12

B06 D1 Glen Ross (S) C 47 8 1 55.01 37 6 0 43.00 40 7 0 47.00 30 7 1 37.01 49 9 1 58.01 240.03 3 13

B18 D2 Gavin Marshall C 44 8 0 52.00 38 6 1 44.01 42 8 0 50.00 34 5 1 39.01 46 9 1 55.01 240.03 3 13

B17 D2 Dave Dundas C 38 7 0 45.00 41 7 0 48.00 41 6 1 47.01 43 9 0 52.00 39 8 0 47.00 239.01 1 15

B11 D2 Fred Blacker (L) C 46 8 0 54.00 37 6 2 43.02 39 6 0 45.00 40 8 0 48.00 40 7 0 47.00 237.02 2 16

B14 D3 Stuart Thomson C 40 8 0 48.00 40 8 0 48.00 46 8 1 54.01 29 4 0 33.00 43 8 1 51.01 234.02 2 17

B04 D4 Adam Richards C 46 7 1 53.01 44 7 1 51.01 38 6 0 44.00 30 4 0 34.00 43 8 1 51.01 233.03 3 18

B17 D1 Stuart PerthybridgeC 35 6 0 41.00 41 6 2 47.02 41 7 1 48.01 30 7 0 37.00 50 9 2 59.02 232.05 5 19

B19 D3 Tim Pavey C 46 8 1 54.01 42 8 0 50.00 29 6 0 35.00 42 7 1 49.01 37 6 1 43.01 231.03 3 20

B16 D1 Jeff Malin C 44 8 1 52.01 26 4 0 30.00 37 7 0 44.00 43 7 0 50.00 42 7 2 49.02 225.03 3 21

B06 D3 Richard Lobb (LM)C 43 9 0 52.00 40 8 0 48.00 28 4 0 32.00 42 7 0 49.00 36 6 0 42.00 223.00 0 22

B07 D4 Robert Dalbron (L)C 39 8 0 47.00 41 6 1 47.01 35 6 1 41.01 37 5 0 42.00 38 7 0 45.00 222.02 2 23

B03 D3 Bob Wright (S) C 44 8 1 52.01 30 4 1 34.01 40 7 0 47.00 42 7 0 49.00 32 6 2 38.02 220.04 4 24

B06 D2 Nick Aagren (L) C 50 9 1 59.01 20 2 0 22.00 40 7 0 47.00 37 6 0 43.00 39 8 0 47.00 218.01 1 25

B15 D1 Sean Ambrose C 38 6 0 44.00 45 7 2 52.02 43 8 0 51.00 20 6 0 26.00 37 7 0 44.00 217.02 2 26



T
O

T
A

L

R
A

N
K

B
e
n
c
h

D
e
ta

il

Name C
la

s
s

S
c
o
re

G
rp

F
ly Total S
c
o
re

G
rp

F
ly Total S
c
o
re

G
rp

F
ly Total S
c
o
re

G
rp

F
ly Total S
c
o
re

G
rp

F
ly Total

OA FLY OA

2022 SSAA FLY NATIONALS - RIMFIRE 200 22-Aug-22

A B C D E

B12 D1 Ian Wilson C 41 6 0 47.00 38 6 0 44.00 45 8 1 53.01 31 3 1 34.01 34 4 1 38.01 216.03 3 27

B09 D3 Jamie Lawrence C 43 8 0 51.00 38 6 0 44.00 31 4 0 35.00 35 7 1 42.01 37 7 0 44.00 216.01 1 28

B09 D2 Warren Gardner C 41 6 1 47.01 32 5 0 37.00 32 7 1 39.01 38 6 0 44.00 40 7 1 47.01 214.03 3 29

B11 D3 Grant Groves C 29 3 0 32.00 42 7 0 49.00 32 5 0 37.00 37 8 0 45.00 44 7 1 51.01 214.01 1 30

B08 D1 Bruce Yalden C 45 8 0 53.00 34 6 0 40.00 40 7 1 47.01 25 5 0 30.00 36 6 0 42.00 212.01 1 31

B09 D1 Robert Coulter C 44 7 1 51.01 31 5 0 36.00 35 6 0 41.00 27 5 1 32.01 43 7 0 50.00 210.02 2 32

B05 D1 Justin Everett C 40 7 1 47.01 37 6 0 43.00 41 7 0 48.00 32 5 1 37.01 29 5 0 34.00 209.02 2 33

B03 D1 Greg Chapman C 22 7 0 29.00 41 7 1 48.01 35 5 0 40.00 39 7 1 46.01 39 6 1 45.01 208.03 3 34

B04 D1 Mark Lacey (S) C 40 7 1 47.01 37 8 0 45.00 29 5 0 34.00 33 5 1 38.01 38 6 0 44.00 208.02 2 35

B07 D1 Brian Mitchell C 43 7 0 50.00 33 8 0 41.00 35 7 0 42.00 32 6 0 38.00 31 5 1 36.01 207.01 1 36

B08 D2 Dave Zucconi C 34 5 0 39.00 39 7 0 46.00 38 7 0 45.00 29 4 0 33.00 35 6 0 41.00 204.00 0 37

B12 D2 Scott McKee C 33 6 0 39.00 24 3 0 27.00 35 6 0 41.00 36 5 0 41.00 47 8 0 55.00 203.00 0 38

B20 D3 Dennis Hopper C 23 6 0 29.00 39 6 0 45.00 44 8 0 52.00 32 5 0 37.00 33 5 1 38.01 201.01 1 39

B02 D1 Stephen Ball C 41 6 0 47.00 41 8 0 49.00 46 8 2 54.02 24 5 0 29.00 19 2 0 21.00 200.02 2 40

B03 D2 Josh Arundell C 44 8 1 52.01 39 7 0 46.00 40 6 0 46.00 23 2 0 25.00 28 3 0 31.00 200.01 1 41

B05 D4 Hayden Blades C 32 6 0 38.00 36 6 0 42.00 35 6 1 41.01 40 7 0 47.00 28 4 0 32.00 200.01 1 41

B14 D4 Andy Santa C 27 7 0 34.00 30 3 0 33.00 43 7 0 50.00 36 6 0 42.00 34 5 0 39.00 198.00 0 43

B05 D3 Chris Cowell C 33 6 0 39.00 30 6 0 36.00 35 5 1 40.01 34 5 0 39.00 35 4 0 39.00 193.01 1 44

B12 D3 Brian Wray C 42 7 0 49.00 20 0 0 20.00 36 8 0 44.00 35 5 0 40.00 35 5 0 40.00 193.00 0 45

B13 D3 Anthony Hall (L) C 36 7 0 43.00 35 6 0 41.00 38 7 1 45.01 26 5 1 31.01 26 4 0 30.00 190.02 2 46

B01 D1 Brian Taylor (L) C 34 5 0 39.00 38 7 0 45.00 30 5 0 35.00 38 7 1 45.01 23 3 0 26.00 190.01 1 47

B16 D4 Barry Wild C 36 8 0 44.00 34 5 0 39.00 22 5 0 27.00 29 6 0 35.00 35 6 1 41.01 186.01 1 48

B07 D2 Janette Mitchell C 39 6 0 45.00 35 5 0 40.00 30 5 0 35.00 22 1 0 23.00 36 5 0 41.00 184.00 0 49

B02 D2 Cheryl Ball C 38 6 0 44.00 29 6 0 35.00 34 7 0 41.00 19 1 0 20.00 36 7 2 43.02 183.02 2 50

B10 D2 Paul Reed C 40 6 0 46.00 28 3 0 31.00 21 5 0 26.00 29 5 0 34.00 39 7 1 46.01 183.01 1 51

B01 D3 John Butts C 42 6 0 48.00 30 7 0 37.00 13 3 0 16.00 30 6 0 36.00 34 8 0 42.00 179.00 0 52

B07 D3 Rob Valerie (S) C 36 6 1 42.01 47 8 2 55.02 35 4 1 39.01 18 3 0 21.00 17 4 0 21.00 178.04 4 53

B17 D3 Kathy Dundas (S) C 32 5 0 37.00 36 4 1 40.01 30 6 0 36.00 27 7 0 34.00 28 3 0 31.00 178.01 1 54

B17 D4 Colin FarquharsonC 30 5 0 35.00 32 6 0 38.00 26 3 0 29.00 29 7 0 36.00 36 4 1 40.01 178.01 1 54

B06 D4 Percy Spierske C 32 8 0 40.00 32 7 0 39.00 27 5 0 32.00 28 6 0 34.00 28 4 0 32.00 177.00 0 56
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2022 SSAA FLY NATIONALS - RIMFIRE 200 22-Aug-22

A B C D E

B20 D2 Luke May C 29 5 0 34.00 33 5 1 38.01 19 4 0 23.00 33 6 0 39.00 30 6 0 36.00 170.01 1 57

B09 D4 Carol Berg Von LindheC 26 4 1 30.01 40 7 1 47.01 22 3 0 25.00 27 5 0 32.00 27 6 1 33.01 167.03 3 58

B08 D4 Mark Anstee C 36 7 1 43.01 29 5 1 34.01 29 4 0 33.00 19 3 0 22.00 30 4 0 34.00 166.02 2 59

B20 D1 Cecil Wilkinson C 33 6 0 39.00 20 0 0 20.00 29 3 1 32.01 30 4 0 34.00 35 6 0 41.00 166.01 1 60

B10 D1 Rob Riley C 32 4 0 36.00 32 6 0 38.00 32 5 0 37.00 22 4 0 26.00 23 6 0 29.00 166.00 0 61

B19 D4 Kym Pethybridge C 21 5 0 26.00 28 6 0 34.00 29 4 0 33.00 37 6 0 43.00 24 3 0 27.00 163.00 0 62

B02 D4 M R Bennett C 32 7 0 39.00 29 2 1 31.01 16 5 0 21.00 30 5 0 35.00 26 6 0 32.00 158.01 1 63

B11 D1 Bruce Blacker C 35 5 0 40.00 15 1 0 16.00 39 6 0 45.00 32 5 0 37.00 14 3 0 17.00 155.00 0 64

B13 D4 Cameron Starr C 38 6 0 44.00 20 7 0 27.00 17 2 0 19.00 23 4 0 27.00 33 2 0 35.00 152.00 0 65

B14 D2 Callum Groves <16 JnrC 27 3 0 30.00 27 4 0 31.00 28 4 0 32.00 22 1 0 23.00 28 4 0 32.00 148.00 0 66

B08 D3 Anthony Bending C 41 6 1 47.01 42 7 2 49.02 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 37 7 1 44.01 140.04 4 67

B11 D4 Eli Groves <13 JnrC 9 3 0 12.00 24 4 0 28.00 33 7 1 40.01 22 3 0 25.00 24 4 0 28.00 133.01 1 68

B15 D3 Scott Benson C 13 0 0 13.00 19 1 0 20.00 12 1 0 13.00 35 4 1 39.01 11 3 0 14.00 99.01   1 69



Two Gun LG + HG

Name LG HG Total Place

Grant Groves 269.04 256.04 525.08 1

Peter Cross 265.03 259.04 524.07 2

Dave Zucconi 259.08 263.03 522.11 3

Vince Vaina 263.07 259.04 522.11 4

Adam Richards 260.02 262.04 522.06 5

Callum Groves <16 Jnr 255.06 266.03 521.09 6

Anthony Bending 260.02 251.02 511.04 7

Paul Reed 244.04 264.02 508.06 8

Dave Husin 275.03 232.01 507.04 9

Eli Groves <13 Jnr 263.03 238.03 501.06 10

Kathy Dundas (S) 255.04 245.02 500.06 11

Nick Aagren (L) 248.04 251.01 499.05 12

Chris Parry 259.06 237.03 496.09 13

Tim Pavey 258.01 238.02 496.03 14

Gavin Marshall 245.04 247.02 492.06 15

Josh Arundell 248.03 243.04 491.07 16

Ken Perrin 246.05 244.02 490.07 17

Fred Blacker (L) 255.04 225.04 480.08 18

Matty Riches 247.02 231.02 478.04 19

Mark Lacey (S) 241.04 235.01 476.05 20

Robert Coulter 246.10 229.04 475.14 21

Mark Anstee 244.04 230.02 474.06 22

Barry Tucker (L) 256.05 217.02 473.07 23

Murray Hicks (S) 242.03 231.01 473.04 24



Two Gun LG + HG

Name LG HG Total Place

Bob Wright (S) 251.06 221.02 472.08 25

Stuart Perthybridge 232.02 239.04 471.06 26

Dave Dundas 233.02 237.03 470.05 27

Dave Groves 232.01 235.01 467.02 28

Jeff Malin 242.05 223.02 465.07 29

Robert Dalbron (L) 229.00 235.03 464.03 30

Ivan Wilson 260.02 203.02 463.04 31

Ashley Habberman 244.02 218.02 462.04 32

Brian Taylor (L) 220.03 241.01 461.04 33

Sean Ambrose 252.04 208.00 460.04 34

Blake Savage 237.01 221.01 458.02 35

Greg Chapman 226.01 231.01 457.02 36

Rob Riley 236.02 214.02 450.04 37

Anthony Hall (L) 228.04 220.02 448.06 38

Richard Lobb (LM) 225.02 222.00 447.02 39

Steve Monck 215.02 229.01 444.03 40

Ralph Garlick 233.02 208.02 441.04 41

Bruce Yalden 224.00 213.05 437.05 42

M R Bennett 187.01 248.03 435.04 43

Rob Valerie (S) 249.03 185.00 434.03 44

Percy Spierske 246.01 184.01 430.02 45

Warren Gardner 204.03 222.02 426.05 46

Scott McKee 224.03 196.01 420.04 47

Shane Clow 229.01 188.00 417.01 48

Andy Santa 180.03 236.03 416.06 49



Two Gun LG + HG

Name LG HG Total Place

Phil Jones 203.01 207.01 410.02 50

Glen Ross (S) 212.01 197.00 409.01 51

Stephen Ball 228.04 179.00 407.04 52

Bruce Blacker 175.00 226.00 401.00 53

Stuart Thomson 182.00 218.01 400.01 54

Luke May 193.02 194.00 387.02 55

Michar Farr 201.02 185.00 386.02 56

Mark Welsh 207.03 178.00 385.03 57

Colin Farquharson 140.03 238.03 378.06 58

Justin Everett 180.01 192.00 372.01 59

Carol Berg Von Lindhe 212.01 158.02 370.03 60

Peter Gerholt 187.00 183.01 370.01 61

Cameron Starr 196.00 154.00 350.00 62

Chris Cowell 201.01 137.04 338.05 63

Cheryl Ball 196.02 131.01 327.03 64

Cecil Wilkinson 132.01 165.02 297.03 65

Richard Farr 145.01 135.00 280.01 66

Dave Richards 248.01 248.01 67

Dennis Hopper 228.01 228.01 68

Scott Benson 104.01 123.00 227.01 69

Brian Wray 220.03 220.03 70

Hayden Blades 81.00 139.00 220.00 71

Craig McKee 192.01 192.01 72

Kaylene Gillman (LM) 95.00 95.00 73

Barry Wild 47.00 47.00 74



Two Gun CF + RF

Name HG LG RF Max CF MAX CF+RF Place



Two Gun CF + RF

Glen Ross (S) 197 212.01 240.03 212.01 452.04 24

Stuart Thomson 218.01 182 234.02 218.01 452.03 25

Mark Lacey (S) 235.01 241.04 208.02 241.04 449.06 26

Phil Jones 207.01 203.01 242.04 207.01 449.05 27

Josh Arundell 243.04 248.03 200.01 248.03 448.04 28

Richard Lobb (LM) 222 225.02 223 225.02 448.02 29

Paul Reed 264.02 244.04 183.01 264.02 447.03 30

Greg Chapman 231.01 226.01 208.03 231.01 439.04 31

Warren Gardner 222.02 204.03 214.03 222.02 436.05 32

Bruce Yalden 213.05 224 212.01 224 436.01 33

Andy Santa 236.03 180.03 198 236.03 434.03 34

Kathy Dundas (S) 245.02 255.04 178.01 255.04 433.05 35

Brian Taylor (L) 241.01 220.03 190.01 241.01 431.02 36

Peter Gerholt 183.01 187 243.02 187 430.02 37

Dennis Hopper 228.01 201.01 228.01 429.02 38

Stephen Ball 179 228.04 200.02 228.04 428.06 39

Rob Valerie (S) 185 249.03 178.04 249.03 427.07 40

Scott McKee 196.01 224.03 203 224.03 427.03 41

Percy Spierske 184.01 246.01 177 246.01 423.01 42

Anthony Hall (L) 220.02 228.04 190.02 228.04 418.06 43

Colin Farquharson 238.03 140.03 178.01 238.03 416.04 44

Callum Groves <16 Jnr 266.03 255.06 148 266.03 414.03 45

Brian Wray 220.03 193 220.03 413.03 46

Mark Anstee 230.02 244.04 166.02 244.04 410.06 47

M R Bennett 248.03 187.01 158.01 248.03 406.04 48



Two Gun CF + RF

Rob Riley 214.02 236.02 166 236.02 402.02 49

Justin Everett 192 180.01 209.02 192 401.02 50

Anthony Bending 251.02 260.02 140.04 260.02 400.06 51

Eli Groves <13 Jnr 238.03 263.03 133.01 263.03 396.04 52

Chris Cowell 137.04 201.01 193.01 201.01 394.02 53

Bruce Blacker 226 175 155 226 381 54

Carol Berg Von Lindhe 158.02 212.01 167.03 212.01 379.04 55

Cheryl Ball 131.01 196.02 183.02 196.02 379.04 56

Luke May 194 193.02 170.01 194 364.01 57

Cameron Starr 154 196 152 196 348 58

Hayden Blades 139 81 200.01 139 339.01 59

Cecil Wilkinson 165.02 132.01 166.01 165.02 331.03 60

Dave Husin 232.01 275.03 275.03 275.03 61

Ivan Wilson 203.02 260.02 260.02 260.02 62

Barry Tucker (L) 217.02 256.05 256.05 256.05 63

Fiona Lacey 252.05 0 252.05 64

Dave Richards 248.01 248.01 248.01 65

Ashley Habberman 218.02 244.02 244.02 244.02 66

Blake Savage 221.01 237.01 237.01 237.01 67

Barry Wild 47 186.01 47 233.01 68

Steve Monck 229.01 215.02 229.01 229.01 69

Scott Benson 123 104.01 99.01 123 222.01 70

Ian Wilson 216.03 0 216.03 71

Jamie Lawrence 216.01 0 216.01 72

Mark Welsh 178 207.03 207.03 207.03 73

Brian Mitchell 207.01 0 207.01 74

Michar Farr 185 201.02 201.02 201.02 75

Craig McKee 192.01 192.01 192.01 76

Janette Mitchell 184 0 184 77

John Butts 179 0 179 78

Kym Pethybridge 163 0 163 79

Richard Farr 135 145.01 145.01 145.01 80

Kaylene Gillman (LM) 95 95 95 81



Name HG LG RF TOTAL Place

THREE GUN

Peter Cross 259.04 265.03 247.05 771.12 1

Vince Vaina 259.04 263.07 241.04 763.15 2

Chris Parry 237.03 259.06 261.03 757.12 3

Adam Richards 262.04 260.02 233.03 755.09 4

Ken Perrin 244.02 246.05 261.06 751.13 5

Grant Groves 256.04 269.04 214.01 739.09 6

Gavin Marshall 247.02 245.04 240.03 732.09 7

Matty Riches 231.02 247.02 253.02 731.06 8

Tim Pavey 238.02 258.01 231.03 727.06 9

Dave Zucconi 263.03 259.08 204.00 726.11 10

Murray Hicks (S) 231.01 242.03 247.04 720.08 11

Fred Blacker (L) 225.04 255.04 237.02 717.10 12

Nick Aagren (L) 251.01 248.04 218.01 717.06 13

Dave Groves 235.01 232.01 250.02 717.04 14

Dave Dundas 237.03 233.02 239.01 709.06 15

Stuart Perthybridge 239.04 232.02 232.05 703.11 16

Ralph Garlick 208.02 233.02 262.03 703.07 17

Bob Wright (S) 221.02 251.06 220.04 692.12 18

Josh Arundell 243.04 248.03 200.01 691.08 19

Paul Reed 264.02 244.04 183.01 691.07 20

Jeff Malin 223.02 242.05 225.03 690.10 21

Robert Dalbron (L) 235.03 229.00 222.02 686.05 22

Robert Coulter 229.04 246.10 210.02 685.16 23

Mark Lacey (S) 235.01 241.04 208.02 684.07 24

Kathy Dundas (S) 245.02 255.04 178.01 678.07 25

Sean Ambrose 208.00 252.04 217.02 677.06 26

Richard Lobb (LM) 222.00 225.02 223.00 670.02 27

Callum Groves <16 Jnr 266.03 255.06 148.00 669.09 28

Greg Chapman 231.01 226.01 208.03 665.05 29

Shane Clow 188.00 229.01 248.02 665.03 30



Name HG LG RF TOTAL Place

THREE GUN

Phil Jones 207.01 203.01 242.04 652.06 31

Anthony Bending 251.02 260.02 140.04 651.08 32

Brian Taylor (L) 241.01 220.03 190.01 651.05 33

Bruce Yalden 213.05 224.00 212.01 649.06 34

Glen Ross (S) 197.00 212.01 240.03 649.04 35

Warren Gardner 222.02 204.03 214.03 640.08 36

Mark Anstee 230.02 244.04 166.02 640.08 37

Anthony Hall (L) 220.02 228.04 190.02 638.08 38

Eli Groves <13 Jnr 238.03 263.03 133.01 634.07 39

Stuart Thomson 218.01 182.00 234.02 634.03 40

Scott McKee 196.01 224.03 203.00 623.04 41

Rob Riley 214.02 236.02 166.00 616.04 42

Andy Santa 236.03 180.03 198.00 614.06 43

Peter Gerholt 183.01 187.00 243.02 613.03 44

Rob Valerie (S) 185.00 249.03 178.04 612.07 45

Stephen Ball 179.00 228.04 200.02 607.06 46

Percy Spierske 184.01 246.01 177.00 607.02 47

M R Bennett 248.03 187.01 158.01 593.05 48

Justin Everett 192.00 180.01 209.02 581.03 49

Luke May 194.00 193.02 170.01 557.03 50

Colin Farquharson 238.03 140.03 178.01 556.07 51

Bruce Blacker 226.00 175.00 155.00 556.00 52

Carol Berg Von Lindhe 158.02 212.01 167.03 537.06 53

Chris Cowell 137.04 201.01 193.01 531.06 54

Cheryl Ball 131.01 196.02 183.02 510.05 55

Cameron Starr 154.00 196.00 152.00 502.00 56

Cecil Wilkinson 165.02 132.01 166.01 463.04 57

Hayden Blades 139.00 81.00 200.01 420.01 58


